TILAK EDUCATION SOCIETY'S



J. K. COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND COMMERCE



Accredited "B++ Grade (1st Cycle, CGPA 2.94) by NAAC (Recognised by Govt. Of Maharashtra & Affiliated to University of Mumbai)
PLOT NO 22, SECTOR 5, GHANSOLI, NAVI MUMBAI - 400 701. PH. :9326002520
Email: office@jkc.ac.in website: www.jkcghansoli.in

Internal Complaints Committee (ICC) Composition 2024-25

Sr. No	Name	ICC Designation
1	Dr. Shradhha M. Bhome (Principal)	Chairperson
2	Mrs. Neha Mishra (Teaching Staff)	Convener
3	Mrs. Tejali Mhatre (Teaching Staff)	Member
4	Ms. Ritu Tare (Teaching Staff)	Member
5	Mr. Suresh Pillai (Management Representative)	Member
6	Mrs. Qaisar Qureshi (Non-Teaching Staff)	Member
7	Mr. Sunanda Bisleri (NGO)	Member
8	Ms. Pooja Divakar (Alumni)	Member
9	Mr. Sanskar Dhanawade (Students Council General Secretary)	Member
10	Ms. Shreya Madhavi (Students Council Assistant General Secretary)	Member

Dr. Shraddha M. Bhome Principal